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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21.11.2021

Disciplina 5 Muški/M, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
21.11.2021 Rezultati
SRB Otvoreno/Open 1:56.41 Stefan Sorak VOJ Copenhagen (DEN) 15.12.2017
SRB - 18 2:00.74 Nikola Trajkovic PRO Chartres (FRA) 22.11.2012
SRB - 17 2:02.49 Aleksa Bobar NS Zrenjanin 03.11.2016
SRB - 16 2:03.09 Aleksa Bobar NS Zrenjanin 05.11.2015
SRB - 15 2:04.64 Nikola Trajkovic PRO Zrenjanin 14.11.2009
SRB - 14 2:10.29 Vanja Reljin NS Kikinda 14.12.2019
SRB - 13 2:15.17 Vanja Reljin NS Zrenjanin 15.12.2018
SRB - 12 2:23.31 Uros Djokovic 11A Zrenjanin 07.11.2013
SRB - 11 2:30.31 Uros Djokovic 11A Beograd 28.10.2012
SRB - 10 2:45.39 Leon Hemi SSU Sombor 30.11.2019
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 - 12 godina

1. Aleksandar Cvetkovic 12 Leskovac, LE 2:40.92 316 35.23 40.56 48.52 36.61
2. Aleksa Manasic 12 Leskovac, LE 2:47.73 279 37.16 44.93 47.34 38.30
3. Veljko Miladinovic 12 Napredak, KŠ 2:53.71 251 38.21 45.70 50.07 39.73
4. Pavle Ganic 12 Dubočica, LE 2:56.39 240 40.11 42.45 54.91 38.92
5. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:57.54 235 39.81 44.12 55.00 38.61
6. Strahinja Stojanovic 11 Niš 2005, NI 3:03.40 213 42.91 47.57 53.04 39.88
7. Vuk Pecarski 12 Leskovac, LE 3:15.64 175 43.39 52.66 55.57 44.02
8. Ognjen Joksic 11 Lajk, LA 3:18.92 167 47.46 50.15 57.89 43.42

13 - 14 godina

1. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:25.24 430 30.81 37.81 42.61 34.01
2. Petar Ganic 14 Dubočica, LE 2:29.38 395 31.69 37.42 46.05 34.22
3. Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:34.65 356 1:10.86 49.06
4. Mateja Milenovic 13 Napredak, KŠ 2:39.45 325 33.72 41.66 48.64 35.43
5. Marko Stojmenovic 14 Dubočica, LE 2:47.12 282 35.33 45.29 48.72 37.78
6. Jovan Pancic 14 Sveti Sava, PI 2:59.00 229 39.07 45.63 53.29 41.01

DSQ Mihajlo Stamatovic 13 Pirat, KG 2:40.09 35.17 43.30 45.87 35.75
DNF Ilija Sosic 14 Delta, PN 30.22 36.47 49.58

15 - 16 godina

1. Marko Ristic 15 Dubočica, LE 2:20.49 475 31.44 37.30 39.75 32.00
2. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:20.87 471 30.81 39.85 38.62 31.59
3. Ilija Tosic 16 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:22.33 456 29.20 40.53 39.89 32.71
4. Marko Bogojevic 15 Niš 2005, NI 2:32.46 371 31.91 40.18 44.18 36.19

17 - 18 godina

1. Aleksa Zivkovic 17 Napredak, KŠ 2:24.17 439 30.50 39.05 41.15 33.47

Otvoreno/Open

1. Marko Ristic 15 Dubočica, LE 2:20.49 475 31.44 37.30 39.75 32.00
2. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:20.87 471 30.81 39.85 38.62 31.59
3. Ilija Tosic 16 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:22.33 456 29.20 40.53 39.89 32.71
4. Aleksa Zivkovic 17 Napredak, KŠ 2:24.17 439 30.50 39.05 41.15 33.47
5. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:25.24 430 30.81 37.81 42.61 34.01
6. Petar Ganic 14 Dubočica, LE 2:29.38 395 31.69 37.42 46.05 34.22
7. Marko Bogojevic 15 Niš 2005, NI 2:32.46 371 31.91 40.18 44.18 36.19
8. Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:34.65 356 1:10.86 49.06
9. Mateja Milenovic 13 Napredak, KŠ 2:39.45 325 33.72 41.66 48.64 35.43

10. Aleksandar Cvetkovic 12 Leskovac, LE 2:40.92 316 35.23 40.56 48.52 36.61
11. Marko Stojmenovic 14 Dubočica, LE 2:47.12 282 35.33 45.29 48.72 37.78
12. Aleksa Manasic 12 Leskovac, LE 2:47.73 279 37.16 44.93 47.34 38.30
13. Veljko Miladinovic 12 Napredak, KŠ 2:53.71 251 38.21 45.70 50.07 39.73
14. Pavle Ganic 12 Dubočica, LE 2:56.39 240 40.11 42.45 54.91 38.92
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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21.11.2021

Disciplina 5, Muški/M, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

15. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:57.54 235 39.81 44.12 55.00 38.61
16. Jovan Pancic 14 Sveti Sava, PI 2:59.00 229 39.07 45.63 53.29 41.01
17. Strahinja Stojanovic 11 Niš 2005, NI 3:03.40 213 42.91 47.57 53.04 39.88
18. Vuk Pecarski 12 Leskovac, LE 3:15.64 175 43.39 52.66 55.57 44.02
19. Ognjen Joksic 11 Lajk, LA 3:18.92 167 47.46 50.15 57.89 43.42

DSQ Mihajlo Stamatovic 13 Pirat, KG 2:40.09 35.17 43.30 45.87 35.75
DNF Ilija Sosic 14 Delta, PN 30.22 36.47 49.58
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